
Ext Name Direct line Alt Ph E-mail Title

235 Collette Sunday 350-3235 378-1916 admin@uppernicola.com Band Administrator

247 Thelma Chillihitzia 350-3247 officemanager@uppernicola.com Office Manager

249 Harriett Issac 350-3249 ledgers@uppernicola.com Accounting Supervisor

246 350-3246 payroll@uppernicola.com Payroll

228 Leigh Tom 350-3228 ap@uppernicola.com Accounts Payable 

257 Trudy McLeod 350-3257 ar@uppernicola.com Accounts Receivable 

240 Justin Jimmy cfo@uppernicola.com Chief Finance Officer

232 Charlene McRae 350-3232 280-9625 education@uppernicola.com Education Manager

225 Geneve McRae ec@ uppernicola.com Employment Councillor 

251 350-3251 nrtech2@uppernicola.com Cultural Coordinator 

242 Loretta Holmes sr.chrtech@ uppernicola.com Senior Cultural Resource Tech

222 Diana Boston communications@uppernicola.com Communications Officer

238 Susan Manuel 350-3238 lands@uppernicola.com Lands Manager

252 Lynne Jorgesen 350-3252 315-8754 cultural.heritage@uppernicola.com Cultural Heritage Resource Manager

227 Vacant 350-3227 dcs@uppernicola.com Director of Community Services 

226 Peyton McRae 350-3226 dcs.assist@uppernicola.com Admin. Assist 

244 Cliff Chillihitzia 350-3244 936-8698 housing@uppernicola.com Housing Manager 

256 Elaine Paul h.relations@uppernicola.com Tenant Relations Officer

245 Jamilynn Stange- viviers 350-3245 exec.assist@uppernicola.com Executive Assistant to C&C

Debra Manuel 250-378-7575 dor@uppernicola.com Our Relations

Kim Fuller kwustem.assist@uppernicola.com Kwu Stemtima? Assistant 

245 Jamilynn Stange- viviers 350-3245 hr@uppernicola.com Human Resource Manager

233 Boardroom

237 Lobby

401 Agnes Holmes     350-3498 headstart@uppernicola.com Headstart Director

403 Maynard McRae language@uppernicola.com Language Manager

Justine Manuel syilx2@uppernicola.com Language Assistant
406 Meeting place (up)
407 Meeting place (down)

Daniel Manuel 378-1986 chief@uppernicola.com Chief

Brian Holmes 315-9348 bholmes@uppernicola.com Councillor

Kayla Boston 604-378-1979 kboston@uppernicola.com Councillor

Dennis MacDonald 315-3789 dmacdonald@uppernicola,com Councillor

Councillor

Kevin Ned 215-4612 kned@uppernicola.com Councillor

Fred Holmes 315-3301 fholmes@uppernicola.com Councillor

Ira Tom 315-3023 itom@uppernicola.com Councillor

Craig Shintah 315-3029 cshintah@uppernicola.com Councillor

Councillor

Ext Name Phone Alt Ph E-mail Title

100 nkwala@uppernicola.com Receptionist
101 Tyler Ernst 250-863-5361 principal@uppernicola.com Principal 
102 Staff Room
103 Colleen Easterbrook primary@uppernicola.com Primary Teacher 
104 Nathan Chenoweth intermediate@uppernicola.com Intermediate Teacher 
105 Linda Sheena nsyilxcen@uppernicola.com Okanagan Language 
106 highschool@uppernicola.com High School Teacher 
106 Angie Holmes highsch_ea@uppernicola.com Education Assistant
107 Gym Kitchen
108 Hot Lunch Cook 
111 Cindy McLeod nk-staff@uppernicola.com Education Assistant

primaryea@uppernicola.com Education Assistant
primary2@uppernicola.com Education Assistant

interm_ea@uppernicola.com Education Assistant
Tanya McRae Interm_ea2@uppernicola.com Education Assistant

110 nkwala_sea@uppernicola.com Education Assistant

Ext Name Phone Alt Ph E-mail Title

305 Duane Tom 350-3225 378-7501 hdir@uppernicola.com Health Director

306 Emily Payou-Lindley 350-3256 healthassist@uppernicola.com Executive Assistant to Health Director

301 Monica Sheena 280-0252 health@uppernicola.com Receptionist
307 Carol Smith 280-2539 cfp@uppernicola.com Child Family Preservation
304 Jeanette Alexander Pre Employment Case Worker
309 Kim Michel 378-1674 jobcoach@uppernicola.com Life Coach

302 Terri Stockell healthnurse@uppernicola.com Health Nurse

303 Maple Manuel homesupport3@uppernicola.com Home Support 

308 Patrick Lamour 378-1972 plamour@uppernicola.com Family Therapist

309 youth@uppernicola.com Youth Worker
310 Debbie Boston wellness@uppernicola.com Wellness Coordinator

312 Becky Michel 350-3242 280-9673 social.assist@uppernicola.com Social Development Assistant

UPPER NICOLA INDIAN BAND

Physical Address:   2225 Village Road, Douglas Lake BC, V0E 1S0

Mailing Address:  General Delivery Douglas Lake, BC V0E 1S0

Phone: (250) 350-3342      Fax: (250) 350-3311      

Physical Address:   9410 N'kwala Road, Douglas Lake BC, V0E 1S0

Mailing Address:   General Delivery, Douglas Lake, BC  V0E 1S0

Phone: (250) 350-3370     

N'KWALA EDUCATION

UPPER NICOLA COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES

Physical Address:   7055 Hillside Road, Quilchena BC, V0E 2R0

Mailing Address:   General Delivery, Douglas Lake, BC  V0E 1S0

Phone: (250) 378-5058      Fax: (250) 378-6361     
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